
SEOUL WORLD CUP 2022
22-28 August 2022

"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Group Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR Gr-Rank

A
KIM Jung Sub KR 60 53 1.132 4 5 5 1

NGHIA Nguyen Tri VN 34 75 0.453 2 2 2 2
EIJI Ihara JP 39 76 0.513 0 4 3 3

B
KIM Kyung Baeg KR 60 73 0.821 4 7 4 1
SUNG Nak Hun KR 44 46 0.956 2 12 6 2
KOSHIBA Itsuo JP 15 61 0.245 0 4 3 3

C
KIM Ju Yeong KR 60 78 0.769 4 4 4 1
OZKAL Yalcin TR 52 95 0.547 2 6 4 2
YASUMA Kaori JP 34 87 0.390 0 4 3 3

D
GOKSU Volkan TR 55 58 0.948 2 7 4 1
PHUC Luc Hoang VN 42 62 0.677 2 5 5 2

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 48 78 0.615 2 3 3 3

E
NA Tae Hyeong KR 60 58 1.034 4 8 6 1
KIM Seong Hun KR 46 46 1.000 2 5 4 2
YETEK Ahmet TR 8 50 0.160 0 2 2 3

F
CHO Chi Yeon KR 58 62 0.935 2 8 7 1
NAM Ju Hyun KR 39 60 0.650 2 3 3 2
SON Pham Van VN 58 94 0.617 2 4 4 3

G
JEONG Yeon Cheol KR 56 68 0.823 2 4 4 1

BACK Marcel DE 50 73 0.684 2 5 4 2
MANOURAS Dimitrios GR 44 77 0.571 2 4 3 3

H
KIM Kwang Hyun KR 60 55 1.090 4 4 4 1
JANG Sung Won KR 42 58 0.724 2 5 5 2
BLONDEEL Simon DE 43 55 0.781 0 4 3 3

I
KIM Hannuri KR 50 44 1.136 2 9 5 1
LEE Tae Hee KR 57 62 0.919 2 7 6 2
LEE Jeong Hui KR 44 58 0.758 2 4 3 3

J
LEE Yong Pyo KR 60 74 0.810 4 6 5 1
HA Donggeun KR 55 66 0.833 2 6 5 2

KUYUCAK Faruk Saruhan TR 38 64 0.593 0 6 4 3

K
KIM Jin Youl KR 60 42 1.428 4 9 6 1

KIM Hyung Kon KR 43 34 1.264 2 7 5 2
VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 11 50 0.220 0 3 1 3

L
LEE Han U KR 60 67 0.895 4 8 5 1

WON Jae Yoon KR 52 62 0.838 2 5 4 2
JEON Ki Won KR 47 59 0.796 0 5 4 3

M
PARK Sung Ho KR 60 57 1.052 4 7 6 1

CHOI Yeoung Woon KR 59 66 0.893 2 6 5 2
TRUONG Chi Minh VN 48 49 0.979 0 7 6 3

N
KIM Min Suk KR 60 34 1.764 4 9 8 1
OH Sung Kyu KR 42 48 0.875 2 4 4 2
LUU Hong Van VN 50 36 1.388 0 6 6 3

O
KIM Jae Moon KR 60 46 1.304 4 9 6 1
SO Jae Kwon KR 51 55 0.927 2 4 4 2

PARK Hyun Gyu KR 47 57 0.824 0 5 4 3

P
LEE Dae Woong KR 60 64 0.937 4 6 4 1

CIHAN Inci TR 59 66 0.893 2 5 3 2
CHO Jwa Ho KR 42 66 0.636 0 5 3 3
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"Pre-Pre-Pre-Qual" Ranking
Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 1st Rank

KIM Min Suk KR 60 34 1.764 4 9 8 1
KIM Jin Youl KR 60 42 1.428 4 9 6 2
KIM Jae Moon KR 60 46 1.304 4 9 6 3
KIM Jung Sub KR 60 53 1.132 4 5 5 4

KIM Kwang Hyun KR 60 55 1.090 4 4 4 5
PARK Sung Ho KR 60 57 1.052 4 7 6 6
NA Tae Hyeong KR 60 58 1.034 4 8 6 7
LEE Dae Woong KR 60 64 0.937 4 6 4 8

LEE Han U KR 60 67 0.895 4 8 5 9
KIM Kyung Baeg KR 60 73 0.821 4 7 4 10
LEE Yong Pyo KR 60 74 0.810 4 6 5 11
KIM Ju Yeong KR 60 78 0.769 4 4 4 12
KIM Hannuri KR 50 44 1.136 2 9 5 13

GOKSU Volkan TR 55 58 0.948 2 7 4 14
CHO Chi Yeon KR 58 62 0.935 2 8 7 15

JEONG Yeon Cheol KR 56 68 0.823 2 4 4 16

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 2nd Rank
KIM Hyung Kon KR 43 34 1.264 2 7 5 17
KIM Seong Hun KR 46 46 1.000 2 5 4 18
SUNG Nak Hun KR 44 46 0.956 2 12 6 19
SO Jae Kwon KR 51 55 0.927 2 4 4 20
LEE Tae Hee KR 57 62 0.919 2 7 6 21

CHOI Yeoung Woon KR 59 66 0.893 2 6 5 22
CIHAN Inci TR 59 66 0.893 2 5 3 23

OH Sung Kyu KR 42 48 0.875 2 4 4 24
WON Jae Yoon KR 52 62 0.838 2 5 4 25
HA Donggeun KR 55 66 0.833 2 6 5 26

JANG Sung Won KR 42 58 0.724 2 5 5 27
BACK Marcel DE 50 73 0.684 2 5 4 28

PHUC Luc Hoang VN 42 62 0.677 2 5 5 29
NAM Ju Hyun KR 39 60 0.650 2 3 3 30
OZKAL Yalcin TR 52 95 0.547 2 6 4 31

NGHIA Nguyen Tri VN 34 75 0.453 2 2 2 32

Players Nat T-Car T-Inn G.Avg MP 1st HR 2nd HR 3rd Rank
LEE Jeong Hui KR 44 58 0.758 2 4 3 33
SON Pham Van VN 58 94 0.617 2 4 4 34

ULUDAGLILAR Gokhan TR 48 78 0.615 2 3 3 35
MANOURAS Dimitrios GR 44 77 0.571 2 4 3 36

LUU Hong Van VN 50 36 1.388 0 6 6 37
TRUONG Chi Minh VN 48 49 0.979 0 7 6 38
PARK Hyun Gyu KR 47 57 0.824 0 5 4 39
JEON Ki Won KR 47 59 0.796 0 5 4 40

BLONDEEL Simon DE 43 55 0.781 0 4 3 41
CHO Jwa Ho KR 42 66 0.636 0 5 3 42

KUYUCAK Faruk Saruhan TR 38 64 0.593 0 6 4 43
EIJI Ihara JP 39 76 0.513 0 4 3 44

YASUMA Kaori JP 34 87 0.390 0 4 3 45
KOSHIBA Itsuo JP 15 61 0.245 0 4 3 46

VANT ZELFDEN Joris NL 11 50 0.220 0 3 1 47
YETEK Ahmet TR 8 50 0.160 0 2 2 48


